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Price
67.98 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.04)

US2810201077
EIX

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

26,371 EUR
S&P 500

67.96 EUR (170)
68.18 EUR (170)
67.46 EUR
67.98 EUR
67.46 EUR
67.94 EUR
70.10 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 )
2024/05/29 e
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2810201077&ID_NOTATION=261904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2810201077&ID_NOTATION=261904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84c19d3214e44e171973410b3a39c7781b4a390203df8894455e0c0f0c7bf00e&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ba3c6741ce879bb3&time=1718292967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04f586535ac918d06fa806333549a9a91a48fc1f34d5d166a37b4cf77bca40f5&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f3277791f6a81acf&time=1718292967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395a51c8403c3e8f17c207a2ad5113cf5aa90ec6896206694acb36424e776e5f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4344551042ed45b5&time=1718292967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=385f28bce1d573caf45a618465d04da582e00b3dc6729baaa044b535d3cc68a8&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c97e3303e8c135cb8&time=1718292967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa85513fb29ce0a3e553c1bf62c533c2d3c4ca9a3b2429e17e68957aa4935257&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b81486bd22d28e8a&time=1718292967&tool=RSC

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Details

2024/06/12 15:35:54

Price
67.98 EUR

Difference (] 0.06% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN US2810201077
Symbol EIX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,371 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.96 EUR (170)
Ask (Ask size) 68.18 EUR (170)
Open 67.46 EUR
High 67.98 EUR
Low 67.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.94 EUR
VWAP 70.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.88% +8.08% +43.33%
Perf (abs.) +4.96 +5.08 +20.54
Beta 0.49 0.64 0.62
Volatility 20.49 20.59 22.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.11 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 68.56 EUR (13
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 64.60 EUR (8
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 63.42 EUR (9

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

70.54 EUR (2024/05/21
58.98 EUR (2024/02/13
70.54 EUR (2024/05/21
56.40 EUR (2023/10/06

= — = — = ==

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 59.98 EUR 0.00 2
25
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 68.54 EUR 0.01 1
11
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:35 68.04 EUR 0.00 2
12
NYSE 2024/06/ 17:21 73.83 USD 78.26 6,533
12
Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 68.96 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40015690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908066

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2022/06/
14

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

15:30 62.78 USD 0.06

15:35 67.98 EUR 0.00

16:00 67.68 EUR 0.00

08:08 68.10 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14351

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Company profile

Company Logo

EDISON

INTERNATIOMNAL®

Contact Details
EDISON INTERNATIONAL

2244 Walnut Grove Avenue - 91770
Rosemead

Telefon: +1-626-302-2222
Fax: +1-626-302-2117
E-mail: info@edisonintl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Taylor
Brian Trent
Carey Smith
James Morris
Jeanne
Beliveau-Dunn
Linda Stuntz
Marcy Reed
Michael
Camuiiez
Timothy O'Toole
Vanessa Chang
Pedro J. Pizarro
Adam S.
Umanoff

Beth M. Foley

Maria Rigatti

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:info@edisonintl.com
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